CONTAI NERS
TRAI LERS

TOTAL | NTERMODAL

COAL
GRAI N

CHEM CALS

MOTOR VEHI CLES

FOOD

METALLI C ORES

METALS

SAND/ GRAVEL

STONE/ CLAY/ GLASS
PULP/ PAPER
PETROLEUM

LUVBER/ WOOD

GRAIN M LL

| RON & STEEL SCRAP
WASTE/ SCRAP

FOREST PRODUCTS

NON- METALI C M NERALS
COKE

FARM (NO GRAI N)
OTHER

TOTAL CARLOADS

| NTERMODAL & CARLOAD

WVEEKLY | NTERMODAL AND CARLOAD UNI TS REPORT WEEK 25

BNSF RAI LWAY

WEEK ENDI NG JUNE 21, 2025
VEEK ENDI NG JUNE 22, 2024

% | NCREASE/ ( DECREASE)

2025
VEEK 2nd QIR
25 TO DATE

92, 400 1, 142, 069
3,382 39,991

95, 782 1,182, 060

23, 336 268, 777
11, 759 137, 205
8, 843 110, 535
6, 137 72,258
2,742 37,830
1,983 18,126
1, 457 21,798
3, 643 47,944
2,487 30, 625
1,209 13, 224
7,052 71, 783
1,377 17,579
4,316 51, 441
907 12, 569
551 6, 328

57 659

466 5, 148
432 4,818
440 5, 666
2,138 32,435
81, 332 966, 748

2,438,434
88, 429

2,526, 863

570, 799
277, 446
230, 636
143, 386
82,038
41, 859
47,078
90, 210
56, 994
28,791
147, 412
36, 288
112, 710
26, 028
12,523

1,322
11, 444
11, 385
12,720
62,516

2024
VEEK 2nd QIR
25 TO DATE

96, 009 1,120, 798
4,502 54, 398

100, 511 1,175, 196

23, 652 234, 737
10, 507 135, 577
8, 324 109, 375
5, 696 66, 093
3, 260 40, 267
2,598 23, 485
2,094 21, 653
4,610 49, 812
2,617 30, 029
1,174 13, 970
6,073 74, 801
1,333 18, 754
4,056 49, 997
1,133 12, 557
543 5, 946
(7) 711
406 5,116
755 7,484
560 6, 128
1,627 28, 443
81, 011 934, 935

2,287,733
114, 273

2,402, 006

530, 328
279, 270
228, 731
131, 671
86, 324
55, 680
45, 932
97, 329
57,528
29, 652
149, 839
38, 525
107, 926
25,524
12, 337
1,436
10, 732
13, 686
12,636
57, 455

VEEK 2nd QIR YEAR
25 TO DATE  TO DATE

(3.76)% 1.90 % 6.59 %
(24.88)% (26.48) % (22.62)%

(1.34)% 14.50 % 7.63 %
11.92° %  1.20 % (0.65)%
6.23 % 1.06 % 0.83 %
7.74 %  9.33 % 8.90 %
(15.89)% (6.05)% (4.97)%
(23.67)% (22.82)% (24.82)%
(30.42)%  0.67 % 2.49 %
(20.98)% (3.75)% (7.31)%
(4.97)%  1.98 % (0.93)%
2.98 % (5.34)% (2.90)%
16.12 % (4.03)% (1.62)%
3.30 % (6.27)% (5.81)%
6.41 % 2.89 % 4.43 %
(19.95)%  0.10 % 1.97 %
1.47 %  6.42 % 1.51 %
914.29)% (7.31)% (7.94)%
14.78 % 0.63 % 6.63 %
(42.78)% (35.62)% (16.81) %
(21.43)% (7.54)% 0.66 %
31.41 % 14.04 % 8.81 %



